
21 DELAWARE    C034 MOSELEY 83,086.68 32 2,596 70,783.52 17 4,164 (14.81) 60.36

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    83,086.68

11 000 1000 110 239 1388 213 22,989.57

11 000 1000 120 239 1013 418 22,502.36

11 332 1000 125 239 1013 413 2,181.43

11 332 1000 125 239 1013 418 94.85

11 000 1000 192 239 1388 108 3,700.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1388 213 1,300.00

11 000 1000 194 239 1013 418 1,121.70

11 000 1000 194 239 1388 213 1,121.70

11 334 1000 213 239 1388 213 7,958.74

11 000 1000 232 239 1388 108 73.33

11 000 1000 232 239 1388 213 337.11

11 000 1000 242 239 1013 418 222.77

11 000 1000 251 239 1388 108 113.09

11 000 1000 251 239 1388 213 520.19

11 000 1000 253 239 1388 108 496.23

11 000 1000 253 239 1388 213 2,283.09

11 000 1000 261 239 1013 418 1,069.72

11 000 1000 263 239 1013 418 1,451.76

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 217.41

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 600.00

11 000 2140 336 239 0000 000 1,980.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 10,626.63

11 000 2330 310 239 0000 000 125.00

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    70,783.52

11 000 1000 110 239 2780 213 13,307.49

11 000 1000 116 239 2780 213 1.07

11 000 1000 120 239 1013 418 15,666.91

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 418 1,105.00

11 000 1000 124 239 1013 418 240.00

11 000 1000 192 239 2780 108 1,250.06

11 000 1000 194 239 1013 418 163.13

11 000 1000 194 239 2780 213 1,305.00

11 000 1000 213 239 2780 213 71.50

11 334 1000 213 239 2780 213 8,347.10

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 418 679.62

11 000 1000 232 239 2780 108 18.19

11 000 1000 232 239 2780 213 184.58

11 000 1000 241 239 1013 418 811.96

11 000 1000 242 239 1013 418 250.13

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 418 15.24

11 000 1000 251 239 2780 108 24.29

11 000 1000 251 239 2780 213 296.05

11 000 1000 252 239 2780 108 102.80

11 000 1000 252 239 2780 213 1,014.01

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 108 103.81

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 213 1,371.02

11 000 1000 261 239 1013 418 254.73

11 000 1000 261 239 1050 418 83.18

11 000 1000 263 239 1013 418 377.00

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 418 112.88

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 23,546.77

11 000 2213 359 239 0000 000 80.00

COUNTY DISTRICT
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% CHG IN % CHG IN

2024-2025
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EXPEND PER CAPCHILD CTEXPENDITURE PER CAP CHILD CTEXPENDITURES PER CAP

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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